3. Gailtalcup-Rennen 2019
Kotschach-Mauthen
Slalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang  Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff

Bambini / weiblich
1. 1 101300801 ALTMANN Mia-Marie 12 SC Hermagor 1:09,00

Bambini / mannlich

1. 4 109300204 DOMENIG Benjamin 12 SC Vellach 1:01,11
2. 9 102800535 THEMERL Clemens 12 OSK Koetschach 1:02,58 1,47
3. 6 114700400 KOPAL Christian 13 TSV Troepolach 1:03,25 2,14
4, 5 102800960 GAILER Nicolas 12 OSK Koetschach 1:07,51 6,40
5. 10 102800958 LEDERER Marco 12 OSK Koetschach 1:10,52 9,41
6. 7 114700348 KATZER Marco 13 TSV Troepolach 1:21,62 20,51
Kinder U 8/U 9 / weiblich
1. 17 116000000 NEUWIRTH Elisabeth 10 GSK-Gundersheim 59,79
2. 16 101300585 ABUJA Matilda 1 SC Hermagor 1:02,23 2,44
Kinder U 8/U 9 / mannlich
1. 20 109300203 MARKO Leo 1 SC Vellach 55,78
2. 26 102800536 THEMERL Jonas 10 OSK Koetschach 58,31 2,53
3. 27 101300800 ALTMANN Alexander 10 SC Hermagor 58,79 3,01
4. 21 114700323 HOHENWARTER Benjamin 1" TSV Troepolach 59,17 3,39
5. 24 114700335 KASTNER-ORTNER Emil 10 TSV Troepolach 1:02,57 6,79
6. 23 102800545 GUGGENBERGER Cornelius 1" OSK Koetschach 1:02,86 7,08
7. 22 114700347 KATZER Leo 1" TSV Troepolach 1:21,26 25,48
Kinder U 10/U 11 / weiblich
1. 30 114700328 DRUMBL Maria 08 TSV Troepolach 46,67
2. 32 102800981 EBNER Konstanze 09 OSK Koetschach 58,85 12,18
Kinder U 10/U 11 / ménnlich
1. 35 102800528 KRISTLER Lennard 09 OSK Koetschach 43,74
2. 44 102800534 STEINER Florian 09 OSK Koetschach 46,72 2,98
3. 43 109300200 KUGLITSCH Nikolas 08 SC Vellach 49,84 6,10
4, 40 109300199 SIMSCHITZ Tristan 09 SC Vellach 50,02 6,28
5. 45 114700269 WARMUTH Rafael 09 TSV Troepolach 52,70 8,96
6. 47 109300201 STEINBRENNER Max 09 SC Vellach 52,95 9,21
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3. Gailtalcup-Rennen 2019
Kotschach-Mauthen
Slalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr
7. 36
8. 38
9. 52

10. 42
11. 39
12. 48
13. 46
14. 37
15. 50
1. 59
2. 57
3. 56
4. 55
1. 66
2. 68
3. 65
4. 63
1. 74
2. 72
3. 73
4. 75
1. 89
2. 83
3. 80
4. 85
5. 81
6. 88
7. 86
8. 82
9. 78

Code
106200804
114700310
102800956
102800542
114700309
114700321
114700346
109300206
114700308

102800480
102800533
102800543
106200803

109300182
106200800
114700349
106200086

101300562
101300604
980009156
102800479

102800521
114700327
102800501
106200089
101300559
101300701
109300202
102800462
114700268

Teilnehmer
OBERLUGGAUER Enrico
THOMAS Sebastian
SCHALLER Dorian

EDER Maximillian
SCHABUS Kaspar

DRUML David

HERZOG Christoph
BARTOSIK Robin
HOHENWARTER Alexander

Kinder U 12 / weiblich

SEIWALD Sophia
STEINER Valerie
KRISTLER Pia
OBERLUGGAUER Estella

Kinder U 12 / mannlich

MARKO Simon

LUGGER Martin
LIEDGENS Tigo
OBERNOSTERER Gabriel

JG
08
09
08
09
08
08
09
09
08

07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07

Schiiler U 13/U 14 / weiblich

ACHATZ Chiara-Celina
VUGA Dasha

STANIC Paola
KRISTLER Lucia

06
06
06
06

Schiiler U 13/U 14 / mannlich

RAUNEGGER Johannes
DRUMBL Maximilian
LEDERER Fynn
UNTERLUGGAUER Laurin
SLEIK Elias

GOLIK Noah

LEX Florian

LEDERER Maximillian
WARMUTH Luca

27-01-2019 / Kétschach-Mauthen (AUT)

06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06

Verein
DSG-Lesachtal
TSV Troepolach
OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
TSV Troepolach
TSV Troepolach
TSV Troepolach
SC Vellach

TSV Troepolach

OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
DSG-Lesachtal

SC Vellach
DSG-Lesachtal
TSV Troepolach
DSG-Lesachtal

SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
DSG-Lesachtal
OSK Koetschach

OSK Koetschach
TSV Troepolach
OSK Koetschach
DSG-Lesachtal
SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
SC Vellach

OSK Koetschach
TSV Troepolach

Total Diff
53,69 9,95
54,03 10,29
54,27 10,53
55,78 12,04
58,83 15,09
1:01,03 17,29
1:02,69 18,95
1:07,34 23,60
1:14,08 30,34
44 .92
46,21 1,29
52,59 7,67
1:24,11 39,19
47,30
49,62 2,32
52,57 5,27
1:30,50 43,20
42,55
43,53 0,98
45,69 3,14
48,35 5,80
43,17
45,30 2,13
47,90 4,73
48,60 5,43
48,72 5,55
50,83 7,66
51,38 8,21
57,44 14,27
1:11,96 28,79
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3. Gailtalcup-Rennen 2019
Kotschach-Mauthen
Slalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
Schiiler U 15/ U 16 / weiblich
1. 96 102800464 KLAUSS Christina 03 OSK Koetschach 43,15
2. 92 116000802 NEUWIRTH Julia 04 GSK-Gundersheim 44,62 1,47
3. 95 102800475 ZERZA Sara 04 OSK Koetschach 4475 1,60
4. 97 102800444 LEDERER Mia 03 OSK Koetschach 47,10 3,95
5. 93 102800474 ZERZA Laura 04 OSK Koetschach 54,30 11,15
Schiiler U 15/ U 16 / mannlich
1. 104 102800483 STAMPFER Mathias 03 OSK Koetschach 38,82
2. 109 102800509 FIDANCI Yusuf 03 OSK Koetschach 39,59 0,77
3. 106 106200088 UNTERLUGGAUER Kilian 04 DSG-Lesachtal 44 11 5,29
4. 105 101300560 JANK Marc 03 SC Hermagor 44,60 5,78
5. 110 101300558 SLEIK Lukas 03 SC Hermagor 45,15 6,33
6. 107 102800541 EDER Simon 03 OSK Koetschach 45,18 6,36
7. 102 114700132 WARMUTH Matthias 04 TSV Troepolach 47,45 8,63
8. 100 102800465 SEIWALD Simon 03 OSK Koetschach 47,59 8,77
Jugend | / weiblich
1. 113 102800423 KLAUSS Anna 01 OSK Koetschach 43,43
Jugend Il / weiblich
1. 117 102800965 KLAUSS Lisa 99 OSK Koetschach 43,05
Nicht am Start
8 102800959 ZANKL Anton 12 OSK Koetschach
12 112100079 EBENWALDNER Emil 12 SV St.Stefan/Gail
13 112100083 GOTTHARDT Gabriel 12 SV St.Stefan/Gail
25 112100086 ZANKL Sebastian 1 SV St.Stefan/Gail
31 102800961 GAILER Lorena 09 OSK Koetschach
41 102800544 GUGGENBERGER Clemens 09 OSK Koetschach
51 114700313 KURTAJ Laurent 09 TSV Troepolach
60 116000801 NEUWIRTH Sonja 07 GSK-Gundersheim
64 114700312 KURTAJ Flavio 07 TSV Troepolach
67 109300205 DOMENIG Ajdin 07 SC Vellach
69 114700270 KURTAJ David 07 TSV Troepolach
84 116000800 BUCHACHER Felix 06 GSK-Gundersheim
87 102800957 SCHALLER David 05 OSK Koetschach
94 102800463 PLESA Silvia Aurelia 03 OSK Koetschach
101 101300991 EDER Philipp 03 SC Hermagor
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3. Gailtalcup-Rennen 2019
Kotschach-Mauthen

Slalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

103

11
49
58
79
108
114

Bewerbsstatistik

114700277 DRUML Simon

Disqualifiziert

102800963 LEDERER Raphael
102800523 HOLZAPFEL Luis
114700311 STAUDACHER Helena
102800450 MAIER Leo
102800461 LEDERER Jakob
114700219 SHEA Maureen

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 91
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 69
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 22

27-01-2019 / Kétschach-Mauthen (AUT)

04

13
08
07
05
04
01

TSV Troepolach

OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
TSV Troepolach
OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
TSV Troepolach

Chefkampfrichter

W. Lederer

Torfehler Nr. 40
Tohrfehler Nr. 33
Torfehler Nr. 18
Torfehler Nr. 45
Torfehler Nr. 38
Torfehler Nr. 37
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